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
Grand Rapids $144,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 13432 Woodbrier 3 brm, 2 full baths, closer to Whitehouse on 1 acre w/spacious family rm Welles Bowen Realtors Ann Baker 419-367-8616 
Franklin Park $154,900 Sunday 4/29, 2:30-4:30 pm 4319 Dogwood Impeccable 3 brm, 2 bath brick ranch, ½ lot, updated windows, newer mechanicals RE/MAX Preferred Associates Barb Waite-Shenk 419-270-6049 
Franklin Park $118,000 Sunday 4/29, 1-2:30 pm 4204 Garden Estates Dr., Toledo 43623 Nice brick ranch w/fenced backyard, 3 brms, 1 ½ baths, some hardwood floors A.A. Green Realty, Inc. Pamela L. Marshall 419-575-7250 
East Suburban $349,900 Sunday 2:30-5:00 pm 12441 Lagoon Drive, Curtice Awesome 3 brm, 2.5 bath lake front home w/terrific views & 100 t of frontage RE/MAX Preferred Associates John Zeisler 419-351-3100 
Crossgates $139,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1518 Cherrylawn Dr. 1840 sq ft, large brms, 2 baths, move in DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829 
Bowling Green $239,900 Sun 12:00-2:30 1616 Oakwood Ct. 4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Nancy Otley 419-308-5539 
Beverly $139,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 3724 Mapleway 3 brm, 1.5 bath, open plan, FR w/fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034 
Bedford $329,900 Sun 1:30-3:00 4028 Coachman Gorgeous Deefield woods, master on main, finished bsmt, 3 car garage Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Carol Decator 419-290-8036 
Airport/Swanton $229,900 Sat 4/28, 1-4; Sun12:30-2:30 11155 Old State Line Rd. Redone from top to bottom, 4 brms, 2.5 baths on just under 2 acres w/pond RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina Bartschy 419-704-0804 
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Sylvania $283,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 9238 Wintergreen 3,050 sq ft on private lake, great amenities! 3 car, basement The Danberry Co., Realtors Rachel Osnowitz 419-261-1265 
Sylvania $219,900 Sun. 2-4 6627 Carrietowne Ct. 1.5 story, 2 brm., 3 bath, bonus rm., den, gbfp, bsmt., decks, 2 car Carrietowne Realtors Terry McLeary 419-841-3551 
Sylvania $165,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 5981 Brookstone Nice! Great price! Great location! Welles Bowen Realtors Cathy McLean 419-343-3525 
Sylvania $134,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4525 Brookline New Price! 3 brm, 2 bath ranch w/3 car garage! Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak 419-351-8894 
Sylvania Condo $284,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 17 Woodforest Pkwy Stunning 3 brm, 3.5 bath, finished bsmt, 2 fireplaces, overlooks creek Welles Bowen Realtors Deon Davis 419-810-1560 
Swanton $119,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 107 Brookside Dr. 2 brm, all brick ranch, spacious rooms, 3 season rm w/french doors, gas fireplace Oak Valley Realtors Mary Truckor 419-265-0666 
Swanton $349,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 4693 CO RD 1 20 acres, woods, stocked pond, 900' from road Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 
Stoney Creek Farm $89,900 Sun 11:00-1:00 6955 Dorr #64 Condo, vaulted ceilings, WBFP DiSalle Real Estate Co. Peg Lowrie 419-779-5754 
Stone Oak $449,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 647 Lost Lakes 4 brm, 3.5 bath, upgraded & decorated throughout, One of the most coveted lots Welles Bowen Realtors Rodney Culler 419-215-7653 
St. James Wood $199,900 Sun 2:00-4:00  7060 Regents Park Spotless, brick, basement ranch Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 
St. James Wood $192,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 7026 Leicester 4 brm, 2.5 bath, completely remodeled, den, deck, finished bsmt w/wet bar Welles Bowen Realtors Ashlie Velker 419-322-9225 
Spring Meadows $134,900 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 1915 Albon Fantastic location on hill overlooking Wolf Creek. Excellence w/distinction Sulphur Springs Realty Ev Harris 419-345-0685 
Spring Meadows $272,900 Sunday 4/29/12, 2-4 pm 42 Wolf Ridge Fantastic 2750 sq ft condo, 3 brm, 2.5 bath, super location, many upgrades Loss Realty Group Don Decker 419-265-2095 
South Toledo $147,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 1668 Pinelawn Pond/Golf course view, new remodeled, basement rec! Welles Bowen Realtors Diane Spino 419-261-5189 
South Toledo $62,500 Sun 1:00-2:30 641 Ogden Classic home, all new, 3 brm, new kitchen, finished basement! Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 
South Toledo $68,000 Sun 1:00-2:30 633 Ogden Welcome home, new kitchen, 3 brm, 1.5 baths, 2 car Welles Bowen Realtors James Toon 419-290-6254 
South Toledo $30,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 11315 Luscombe Buy with minimum 3% down DiSalle Real Estate Co. Gerald Meyer 419-283-3209 
South Toledo $134,500 Sun 3:30-4:30 2158 Heatherwood Private fenced, prestine brick ranch, top appointments! Welles Bowen Realtors Diane Spino 419-261-5189 
South Toledo $123,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 3643 Denise Dr. Nice 3 brm, 2 bath, brick ranch near Byrnedale DiSalle Real Estate Co. Nina Crinks 419-385-3360 
South Toledo $138,000 Sunday 1 to 4 1254 Ogontz 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, open floor plan Welles Bowen Realtors Brenda Haddad 419-870-3155 
South Toledo $149,900 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 2222 Burroughs Dr., Toledo 43614 Wonderful tudor style home backs to park w/walking trail, lg LR/formal dining Key Realty Jeff Birdwell 419-654-4822 
South Toledo $86,500 Sunday 12:30-2:30 4236 Rugby Charming home, 3 brms, lg living rm, coved ceilings, lg unfinished dormer RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 
South Toledo $133,600 Sunday 2-4 pm 4780 Ryan Ridge End villa on Quiet Street, Great Room w/Cathedral Ceiling & Fireplace, Storage Coldwell Banker Haynes Real Estate, Inc. Kim Ellis 419-654-8863 
South Toledo $99,500 SAT., 4/28, Noon-2 pm 3339 Blairmont All new interior, new roof, granite kitchen, sunroom The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
South $159,900 Sunday 12:00-2:00 pm 3721 Heatherbrook Beautiful 3 brm brick ranch w/2 baths, over 1700 sq ft, inground pool RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 
SOUTH $120,000 Open Sun. 2-4 1832 Wildwood Rd. 38x24 heated garage, 3 brm., new bath, lots of new, full basement  By owner  419-382-2793      
Scott Park $65,900 SATURDAY, 4/28, 1:30-4 PM 1125 Secor Rd., Toledo 43607 Pay less than rent! Great starter home! Newer windows, siding & furnace, full bsmt Childers Realty Michael Laskey 419-740-0388 
Rossford $134,900 Sunday 1 to 4 648 Valley All around new plus 3 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Cindy Birtwhistle 419-944-4332 
Rossford $184,900 Sunday 4/29, 3-5 pm 505 Riverside Drive Eagle Point Colony, spacious 3 brm brick ranch, 2468 sf, Francis Lloyd design Sulphur Springs Realty Linda Koepf 419-276-4740 
Point Place $86,900 Sun. 1-4 4342 288th St. All brick ranch, 3 brm., 2 bath, living rm., dining rm., fin. bsmt. w/ bar  By owner 419-466-2053 
Point Place $89,900 Sunday 4/29, 12-2 pm 4502 289th St. Mint 3 brms, 2 baths, rec room, 2+ car garage, enclosed porch The Danberry Co., Realtors Karen Kelley 419-346-2303 
Point Place $89,900 Sunday 4/29, 2:30-4:30 pm 2645 117th St. Cute & Clean, updated 3 brms, full bsmt, rec room, 2 car garage The Danberry Co., Realtors Karen Kelley 419-346-2303 
Perrysburg $224,900 Sun 3:00-4:00 2244 Woods Edge 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story hardwood foyer, new carpet! Welles Bowen Realtors John Zimmerman 419-265-2222 
Perrysburg $139,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 514 Willow Lane 3-4 brm, 1 ½ bath, sunroom DiSalle Real Estate Co. Pam Boyer 419-345-2318 
Perrysburg $284,955 Sun 1:00-4:00 9885 Sedgefield Great property! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Dan DiSalle Jr. 419-261-4010 
Perrysburg $229,900 Sun 12:30-2:30 13616 Otusso 3 brm 2.5 bath, 2 story entry, great rm with skylights, finished basement! Welles Bowen Realtors Jill Perry 419-283-4300 
Perrysburg $104,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 1028 Lones Best value in Perrysburg! 3 brm ranch DiSalle Real Estate Co. Pat Johnson 419-356-0763 
Perrysburg $224,900 Sun 12:30-2:30 1745 Kettle Run 4 brm, 2.5 bath, nice family rm w/crown molding, living rm/dining rm combo! Welles Bowen Realtors John Zimmerman 419-265-2222 
Perrysburg $224,900 Sun 12:30-2:30 1760 Eaglecrest 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story on large lot! Roof new 2010! Welles Bowen Realtors Mark Perry 419-266-7653 
Perrysburg $399,900 Sunday 4/29, 1-3 pm 29100 E. River Rd. Tranquil, 1/2 acre lot w/views of the river, open floor plan, lots of natural light A.A. Green Realty Mark Remeis 419-601-0479 
Perrysburg $279,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 337 Osage Ct. New listing! Come see this beautiful home on a cul-de-sac lot. Lg deck w/hot tub The Danberry Co, Realtors Andrea Quilter 419-270-2897 
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
West Toledo $109,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 5202 Sandra 3 brm ranch with great STYLE! FABULOUS bsmt family rm & bar, 2 car garage RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
West Toledo $105,000 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 3533 Wyckliffe Pkwy, Toledo 43613 4 brm, 2 bath, new windows, siding & flooring, natural woodwork, FHA ready! RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jody Zink 419-215-8026 
West Toledo $76,900 Sunday 4/29, 3-5 pm 3611 Hoiles  Curb appeal! Beautiful inside & out, complete redo beginning in '06 RE/MAX Preferred Associates Stacey Erard 419-944-9928 
West Toledo $98,500 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 2339 Georgetown, Toledo, 43613 Spacious back yard w/shed, 3 brms, 1 bath, full basement, interior freshly painted RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker/C. Whaley 419-509-4944 
West Toledo $99,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2640 Grantwood Drive Unique 3 brm, 2 bath, updated, 2 way fireplace, big master The Danberry Co., Realtors Debbie Lin Katich 419-290-0436 
West Toledo $94,900 Sunday 4/29, 12-2 pm 3633 Bowen Brick tudor, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, full basement, new roof 2008 The Danberry Co., Realtors Deborah Gillespie 419-699-0766 
West Toledo $129,000 Sunday 4/29, 2:30-4:30 pm 3065 Reen Washington Local, 3 brm, 3 bath, full basement, 3 car garage The Danberry Co., Realtors Deborah Gillespie 419-699-0766 
West Toledo $109,900 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 4319 Grantley, Toledo 43613 Clean, brick, new Pella windows, 2 baths, double lot The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
West Toledo $164,900 Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm 2356 Barrington Lovely 3 brm, 1 ½ bath home loaded with charm & character, lg LR w/fireplace RE/MAX Preferred Associates Marcia Rubini 419-870-2009 
West Toledo $100,000 Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm 3852 Bellevue Priced to sell! 3 brm, 2 bath, lg 1500 sf home, new kitchen w/island snack bar RE/MAX Masters Julie Shook 419-467-7653 
West Toledo $149,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 6135 Rolland Custom built Cedar A-Frame! Overlooking a beautiful meadow, 3 brms, 2 ½ baths Lindsay Realty Co. Tom Lindsay 419-376-7057 
West Toledo $200,000 Sunday 4/29, 3-5 pm 2401 Pemberton 1st open-new listing, 4 brm, 2.5 baths, Old Orchard brick beauty, lg new kitchen RE/MAX Masters Julie Shook 419-467-7653 
West Toledo $67,000 Sunday 4/29, 3:30-5:30 pm 2634 Northwood Can you say move in ready? This is it! Beautiful hardwood floors, newer carpet RE/MAX Central Group Char Winckowski 419-349-4663 
Westmoreland $194,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 2102 Mount Vernon Over 5,000 sf of gorgeous architectural detail!  Welles Bowen Realtors Jane Bretl 419-250-4039 
Waterville $198,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 1114 Waterville-Monclova 3 brm, 2 full baths, full bsmt ranch condo, this home is a must see! Welles Bowen Realtors Shelby Myerholtz 419-877-0464 
Waterville $259,900 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 7324 Chip Shot Golf course view! 4 brms, 2 ½ bath, master suite The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 
Waterville $289,900 Sat 4/28 & Sun 4/29, 1-4 pm 6447 Coventry Way Beautiful brand new construction home, 4 brms, 2.5 baths plus bonus room RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina Bartschy 419-704-0804 
Washington Local $84,900 Sun 2:30-4:30 5963 Harvest 3 brm ranch w/new roof, siding, windows, man cave, lg lot! Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 
Washington Local $74,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 46 Pasadena Lustron home, 2 possible 3 brm, 3 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Barbara Porter 419-262-3966 
Washington Local $59,900 Sun 1:30-3:30 2241 Rood St. Good condition, 2 brms DiSalle Real Estate Co. Peg Lowrie 419-779-5754 
Washington Local $139,900 Sunday 4/29, 12:00-2:00 pm 4838 Vogel 2 story home, 4 brms, 2 baths, enclosed porch, DR, FR, fenced yard, 2027sf RE/MAX Preferred Associates Barb Waite-Shenk 419-270-6049 
Tremainsville $59,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 1742 Newport 2-3 brms, 1 car garage, great yard! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jud Mathewson 419-261-8894 
Tremainsville $97,000 Sun 2:30-5:00 6126 Dixon 3 brm basement ranch, Whitmer Schools DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mary Buck 419-356-3004 
Toledo $124,900 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 4350 Springbrook Completely renovated home incl. brand new kitchen featuring granite & tile RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 
Toledo $109,000 Sunday 4/29 1-3pm 234 Beecher Ave, Toledo 43615 3 Brm Ranch, 2 car att Garage in Country Setting,      Key Reality Matt Carrick 419-351-6288    
Toledo $113,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3457 Beechway 3 brm, 1 full bath, 1920's Charm, bring me an offer! Welles Bowen Realtors Nancy Hamilton 419-290-1715 
Toledo $182,900 SATURDAY/SUNDAY 1-4pm 2120 Oakside Dr. Seneca Bldrs present "GrayStone Woods", model home avail. for tour, 3 brms Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196 
Toledo $69,750 Sat 4/28 & Sun 4/29, 1-3pm 911 Mayfair Great plan, 3 brm, finished basement, attached kitchen & dining rm, C/A, 2 car The Danberry Co., Realtors Elba Hernandez 419-356-3040 
Toledo/Reynolds Corners $92,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 1103 Malcolm Beautiful 3 brm, 1 bath home with den on a lg treed lot, close to everything Real Advantage Realty Guy Cameron 419-514-0425 
Temperance $177,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 7982 Timber Woods 2 brm, 2 bath Condo on wooded lot Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Dan Chambers 419-279-0226 
Sylvania Twp $184,900 Sunday 3:30-5:30 pm 4447 Mockingbird Lane Updated top to bottom like NEW home! Tons of space 2128 sf, 4 brm, 2.5 bath RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
Sylvania Twp $103,000 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 2838 Westowne Price reduction $10,000-Ranch condo, sold in estate w/home warranty, 2.5 car Effler/Schmitt Co. Pam Hanley 419-344-8534 
Sylvania Twp $389,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4545 Corey Rd. - Bentbrook Farms Great Rm w/2 story stone fireplace, spacious open/island kitchen, 4 brm, 4.5 bath The Danberry Co., Realtors Dan McCarthy 419-392-7653 
Sylvania Twp $549,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 5169 Corey Gorgeous 1.7 acre wooded lot, 4 brms, 3 ½ bath, 1st flr home office, master suite RE/MAX Preferred Associates Lance Tyo 419-290-3713 
Sylvania Twp $154,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2259 Whispering Pines 3 brm, 2 bath, new carpet, paint, all season sunroom, pool, mint The Danberry Co., Realtors Sarna Dorf 419-345-5555 
Sylvania Twp $254,900 Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm 8871 Cedarbend Brand New 4 brm home, lg lot, spacious island kitchen w/granite, hardwood floor RE/MAX Preferred Associates Marcia Rubini 419-870-2009 
Sylvania Twp $149,900 Sunday 4/29, 1-4 pm 2903 Stoneleigh Lovely 2 brm, 2.5 bath condo w/fantastic loft, has plenty of updates! 2384 sq ft  Loss Realty Group Linda Pizzuto 419-283-8438 
Sylvania $110,000 Sun 2:30-5:00 5647 Stewart 3 brm, 2 bath on 2 lots in fantastic condition Welles Bowen Realtors Loretta Czerniak 419-345-6309 
Sylvania $135,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 5064 Main St. Condo - Mint Condition, 3 brms, 2 ½ bath DiSalle Real Estate Co. Katherine Shelley 419-349-7726 
Sylvania $137,500 Sun 12:00-2:00 4629 Longfellow 3 brm +1st class upgrades, big yard Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 
Sylvania $199,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 6809 Kristi Lynne Well cared for one-owner home, stamped patio w/fire pit Welles Bowen Realtors Sue Aldrich 419-343-6315 
Sylvania $369,900 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 9143 Bowman Farms Lane Quality built w/sophisticated & beautiful interior, lg lot w/water view RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 
Sylvania $289,900 Sunday 4/29, 1-3 pm 5310 Turnberry Remarkable home! Updates: granite in all baths & kitchen, stainless appliances RE/MAX Preferred Associates Steve Winters 419-297-2053 
Sylvania $259,595 Sunday 1-3 pm 6019 Kinnis Spectacular home, 5 brm, 3 bath, open floor plan, tons of amenities RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 
Sylvania $169,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 8137 Erie 3 brm, 2.5 bath w/park in back, family room w/fireplace, dining w/silder to deck RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 
Sylvania $190,000 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 7157 Jamesford, Toledo 43617 4 brms, 2.5 baths, formal LR & DR, FR, double sided wbfp, impeccably maintained RE/MAX Preferred Associates Judy Kasper 419-360-5839 
Sylvania $248,900 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 2509 Live Oak Beautiful home! Lg kitchen w/new granite countertops, sunrm w/fireplace Loss Realty Group Todd Richard 419-270-0808 
Sylvania $289,900 Sunday 4/29, 2-4 pm 8811 Linden Lake Numerous updates, new granite counters, 4 brms + bonus rm, master w/bath Loss Realty Group Todd Richard 419-270-0808 
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